Stainless steel elements
Bronze elements
Sintered Metal Element Bronze/Stainless Steel
EBm/ESm Series
RoHS
110
111
Configuration Bronze elements (BC) Stainless steel elements (SUS)

øD1 L t1 Nominal filtration
accuracy (mm)
How to Order
5. Cone with Flange
6. Element with Fitting (Standard product)
EBF 1 59 10
Bronze (BC)
Model number suffix m (nominal filtration accuracy) definition
EBKX model number
Example:  Nominal filtration accuracy 2 mm
EBKX-J2001-002
RoHS
Operating temperature: –160 to 100°C
Standard Configurations and Dimensions (Unit: mm)
symbol Nominal filtration accuracy
002     2 mm
005     5 mm
010   10 mm
020   20 mm
040   40 mm
070   70 mm
100 100 mm
120 120 mm
Connection
thread
Model number
Dimensions
Configuration
A B C
M3 EBKX-X9007-m 9.7 8 12 q
M5 EBKX-X9008-m 9.7 8 12 q
R1/8 EBKX-L7004-m 13.5 8 11 q
R1/4
EBKX-J2001-m 47.3 17 21 w
EBKX-L7005-m 19 19 21 q
R3/8
EBKX-J2002-m 48.3 17 21 w
EBKX-L7006-m 20 19 21 q
R1/2
EBKX-J2003-m 51.3 17 21 w
EBKX-L7007-m 23 19 21 q
2
5
10
20
40
70
100
120
øD1 (± 0.5) 9 10 12 15 20
øD2 (± 0.5) 7 8 9 11 15
    L (± 0.5) 10 11 13 14
   t1 (± 0.3) 1 1.5 2 3
   t2 (± 0.3) 2 2 2 2 3
mm 2 to 20 2 to 40 2 to 120
117
Sintered Metal Element
ø
D
t
q w e r t y
ESD 4 2 5
How to Order
1. Disc
RoHSStainless steel (SUS)
Outside diameter